
2-51 

RETURN BY WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 25 

Final 1992 Division 811 Cumuiative Football Statistecs Report (Page i of D 
(Do not include NCAA or NAIA championship playoff or tmwl games) 

Institution Georgetovm U n i v e r s i t y for 10 
(number) 

games Head coach Sco t t y Glacken 

Conference name-

Full season record 

Conference record 

4 - 6 - 0 
(won) (lost) (lied) 
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t 

2. 

7 

+ 

First and last name 

kob S g a r l a t a 

P a u l Uppo le 

C a r l l Walker 

Dan Dunleavv 

L a r r v B r a d l e v 

C h r i s t i a n Skoff 

Tom P a h l k e 

C h r i s Wolff 

J i i a n R a r r n w e s 

P a t r i c k Nash 

John Zakhem 

David Rrp.wp.r 

Aley D e m a r e s t 

B l a k e J o n e s 

C.hri R M u r p h y 

.Tohn D n o l e y 

Jlimny C e s a r e 

D n r l f l n R P I 1 

A n t h n n y Dpflin^inan 
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So 
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Fr 
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Pos. 

RB 

RB 

RB 

RB 

RB 

RB 

RB 

RB 

RB 

RR 

DR 

QR 

QR 

QR 
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WR 

WR 
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G 

10 
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^ 

10 

9 
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TEAMTOTALS sF.R PAGE 2 

R U S H I N G 

Rushes 

77 

73 

7,? 

7 

15 

f} 

) 3 

) 1 

] 

1 1 
1 

) 1^ 

V 

Net 

383 

253 

250 

49 

41 

30 

24 

14 

17 

4 

28 

-sn 

- 1 1 6 

TDs 

1 

5 

1 

1 

1 

PASSINQ 
Alt 

59 

?.76 

11 

Comp 

?7 

140 

4 

lnt 

5 

10 

3 

Yaids 

3S4 

1829 

SO 

TDs 

? 

18 

0 

OPPONENTTOTALS SEE PAGE 2 

TOTALOFF 
Plays 

77 

73 

75 

7 

IS 

6 

3 

1 

3 

1 

1 

74 

307 

11 

Yards 

383 

253 

250 

49 

41 

30 

24 

14 

12 

4 

28 

304 

1703 

SO 

RECEIVINQ 
No 

6 

8 

1 

1 

74 

?3 

19 

14 

Yards 

15 

106 

9 

2 

QOIx 

272 

254 

•̂ 7-̂  

TDs 

0 

1 

n 

1 

4 

PASS INT RET 
No Yards TDs 

(vron) 

PUNTINQ 
No Yards 

( los t ) 

PUNT RETURNS 
No Yards 

^ ) 58 

( U \ l 70 

T) .0 

TDs 

( t ied) 

KO RETURNS 
No Yards 

( T a ^ 114 

C l ^ 2 

( ^ 296 

n ^ 14 
^ 

n 

. r 

?sq 

TDs 

0 

0 

0 

IMPORTANT The national per-game rank 
mgs are based on games an individual 
actually plays It is a game played If he is In 
the lineup lor even one play whether or not 
he touches Uie baW 

Tbtal 
TDs 

1 

5 

2 

1 

1 

13 

1 

4 

Offensive X Pts. 
Kicks 

Alt 

26 

Made 

22 

Run/Pass 
Alt 

0 

Mada 

_Q. 

FMd Qoals 
Alt 

l h . 

Made 

_a. 

Tbtal 
Points 

6 

30 

12 

6 

6 

78 

6 

?4 

46 

Team 
Totals 

OWN 

OPPS 

FIRST DOWNS 

Rush 

55 

95 

Pass 

92 

71 

Pen 

11 

12 

Total 

158 

178 

PENALTIES 

No 

75 

82 

Yanls 

539 

797 

FUMBLES 

No 

22 

19 

Lost 

13 

9 

SCORING 
Defensive X Pts 

Kicl( Retums 
Att 

1 

0 

Made 

0 

0 

int 
Att 

0 

0 

Made 

0 

0 

Saf 

0 

0 

PUNTS 

Had BIkd 

0 

0 

> FUMBLE RETURNS 

No 

0 

0 

Yards 

0 

0 

TD 

0 

0 

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA-POINT RETURNS 
Kick Retums 
Player AIL Made 

Wledemejf. Mark 1 0_ 

Intercepttons 
Player Att 

NCAA 8983-10/92 



\<i^ ' 
1992 RESULTS 

^ OPPONENT 
1 Ursxnus SK^^ 
2 Gallaudet 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SCORE 

ATTEND-

16 23 

ilAi. 
3 Dickinson|..ae 1^^^ 
4 Franklin & Marshall 

5 St Pe t e r ' s 4i.>5 
6 Swarthmore ^ l A ' 

52 

14 
19 

12 
2 8 -

20 

20 
34 

21 
27 

SITE 
H 
A 

H 
A 

H 
A 

ANCE 
1478 
2117 

1802 
2000 

823 
780 

OPPONENT 
7 Johns Hopkins 
8 Catholic 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SCORE 

ATTEND-

9 St. John's t ^ ^ g 
10 Washington $ Lee 
L\ S ^ ^ 

0 
19 

33 
27 

17 
16 

49 
19 

SITE 
H 
A 

A 
A 

ANCE 
1328 
5000 

1052 
1150 

For site use H for home A for away and N for neutral 

1992 LONG PLAYS 
Please list your players with the following mimmums rushing and passing—80 yards interceptions and kickoff retums—90 yards punt retums—80 
yards punts—70 yards, field goals—50 yards Fonward-pass plays should show combined yardage of pass and run listing passer first then the 
receiver 

Yards Own player(s) Opponent iype of play Scored^ 

1992 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
List only those surpassing the mimmums shown at left 

Total Player Opponent 
(Mm) 

60 
400 

45 
200 

50 
25 

300 
4 

10 
150 

4 

3 
100 
150 

(Mm) 
100 
500 

90 
500 

60 
30 

300 
5 

30 
20 
10 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
YartJs 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RECEIVING 
Catches 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RUNBACKS 
Interceptions (No) 
Yards punts retumed 
Yards kickoffs retumed 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MISCELLANEOUS 
Total first downs 
Penalties 
Fumbles lost 

30 Aley Demarest 
327 Aley Demarest 

Franklin & Marshall 
Franklin & Marshall 

Aley Demarest Gallaudet 

12 Chris Murphy St John's 

1992 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
Total Opponent 

3or Gallaudet 

327 Franklin & Marshall 

CAREER LEADERS 
List any player in the following categones who completed his career in 1992 and has surpassed any of the mimmums indicated in parenthesis Statistics 
should not include NCAA or NAIA championship playoff games or tiowl games Under "Years" list the actual seasons of varsity competition eg 1989-92 
TOTAL OFFENSE (5,000 yards) Years Games Plays Yards 

RUSHING (3,000 yards) 

PASSING (300 completions) 

RECEIVING (150 catches) circie position ( W R ^ F L TE WB RB) 

rVirTg Murphy 

PUNTING (Mm 100 punts) 

Anthony DeGuzman 

SCORING (Mm 250 pomts) 

INTERCEPTIONS (MIn 20 Interceptions) 

Jim Bolger 
FIELD GOALS (Min 35 made) 

Years Games 

Years Games AtL 

Years Games 

1989-92 40 

Years Games 

1990-92 30 

Years Games 

Years Games 

1989-92 40 

Rushes 

Comp 

Catches 

205 

Punts 

134 

TDs PA 

Int 

20 

Net Yards 

InL Yards 

Yards 

2817 

Yards 

4825 

rs FGs 

Yards 

243 

TD 

TD 

TD 

9fi 

Avg 

36 0 

Pts 

TD 

3 

Years Games AtL Made Long 



'•;.> ' RETURN BY WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 25 

Final 1992 Divisioin III Cumulative Football Statistics Report 
(Do not include NCAA or NAIA championship playoff or bow games) 

tnirtttirtlAT' Georgetown U n i v e r s i t y i „ , 10 „ ^ „ ^ u»-H^«o^h Sco t ty Glscken lor. 
(numtier) 

games Head coach 

Conference name 

Full season record 

(Page 2 of 2) 

4 _ 6 _ 0 
(won) (lost) (tied) 

Conference record 

6 

5 

8 

3 

FIrsI and last name 

f^hriP<--''iri S h i i l f R 

Pavf» ^ny>aff^r 

Pat Corbet t 

Josh Mayer 

Chr is Maynes 

Paul Belkin 

Bobby Vernon 

Jim Bolger 

Brendan Boler 

Kevin P e l l e g r i n i 

Dave P o w i l a t i s 

Chr is Fazio 

Joe P i s c a t e l l a 

Steve Sogabe 

Joe Eacobacci 

Kerry P e r l 

Chr is Johnston 

CL 

So 

So 
So 

Fr 

J r 

J r 

Sr 

Sr 

J r 

J r 

J r 

J r 

Sn 
So 

Fr 

S I 

F J 

Pos 

TE 

TE 
WR 

WR 

WR 

WR 

DB 

DB 

LB 

DB 

LB 

DB 

P 
DB 

DB 

Dl 

Di 

G 

(l 
Ql 

8 

(o. 
G 
( ^ 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

<t 
10 

IC 

g 

TEAM TOTALS 

OPPONENTTOTALS 

RUSHINQ 

Ruslwr 

) 

t 
P 
) 

Nat TD« 

308 922 

459 1893 

9 
20 

PASSING 

Alt 

346 

261 

Comp Inl Y«ra» TDB 

171 

128 

18 

11 

2233 20 

TOTAL OFF 

Plays Yards 

654 3155 

1669 14 720 3562 

RECEIVINQ 

No 

7 

5 
5 

4 

3 

1 

1 

Yardi 

73 

70 
45 

48 

26 

36 

TOs 

1 

PASS INT RET 

No 

4 
2 

2 

1 
i 

1 

1 

171 2233 

128 1669 

20 

14 

11 

18 

Yards 

31 
19 

0 

17 

5 

0 

72 

TD» 

0 

184 0 

(won) 

PUNTINQ 

No 

48 

Yards 

1787 

51 1856 

(lost) 

PUNT RETURNS 

No Yards 

^ ) 0 
' " ' 

13 

' 

59 

\ 

:L' 

33 

61 2038 26 

188 

TDs 

( 

1 

(l«d) 

KO RETURNS | 

No Yards 

6̂  

T 

2 

46 

(t̂  
1 

22 

17 

0 39 

TDs 

772 0 

207 0 38 639 0 

IMPORTANT The national per-game rank 
ings are bBsed on gaines an individual 
actually plays It is a game played if he is in 
the lineup for even one play whettier ornol 
he touches the ball 

Total 
T D s 

1 

OHent l ve X P t s . 

K icks 

All Made 

Run /Pass 

Al l Made 

Fie ld Goa ls 

All Made 
Totdl 

Po in ls 

_^6 

29 26 22 3 0 16 8 22^ 

35 23 12 12 ' 6 10 4 246 

Team 
Totals 

OWN 

OPPS 

FIRST DOWNS 

Rush Pass Pen Tolal 

PENALTIE* 

N o Yards 

FUMBLES 

N o Los l 

SCORING 
Delensiv 

Kick R e i u m s 

A l t M a d e 

e X R s 

In l 

A t l M a d e 

Sal 

PUNTSi 

Had BIkd 1 

FUMBLE RETURNS 

N o 

1 

1 
1 

Yan ls T D 
Kick Retums 

Player 

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA-POINT RETURNS 
Interceptions 

AIL Made Player M » d i ! 


